Fifty Club Christmas Scramble
Payout for 12/20/2025

Players

Teams

Entry Fee

Greens Fee

Prize Money

Total Prize

Scorer

First Tee Pro

Closest to Pins

Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)
Food and Beverage ($35/man)
Net Prize Money

Flights

Prize Per Flight Gross and Net

Payout Net and Gross Per Player

First
Second

Total Per Flight

Percent of Field Paid =
To Pro Shop Greens Fee
To Pro Shop Prizes

To Pro Shop Food and Beverage

To Pro Shop Total

144

72
$85.00
$43.00
$42.00
$6,048.00
$225.00
$150.00
$500.00
$36.00
$5,040.00
$97.00

6
$16.17

$100.00
$60.00

$640.00
33%
$6,7192.00
$3,840.00
$5,040.00
$15,072.00



