## Fifty Club Christmas Scramble Payout for 12/20/2025

Players	144
Teams	72
Entry Fee	\$85.00
Greens Fee	\$43.00
Prize Money	\$42.00
Total Prize	\$6,048.00
Scorer	\$225.00
First Tee Pro	\$150.00
Closest to Pins	\$500.00
Hole in One (25 Cents per Man)	\$36.00
Food and Beverage (\$35/man)	\$5,040.00
Net Prize Money	\$97.00
Flights	6
Prize Per Flight Gross and Net	\$16.17
Payout Net and Gross Per Player	
First	\$100.00
Second	\$60.00

Total Per Flight	\$640.00
Percent of Field Paid =	33%
To Pro Shop Greens Fee	\$6,192.00
To Pro Shop Prizes	\$3,840.00
To Pro Shop Food and Beverage	\$5,040.00
To Pro Shop Total	<i>\$15,072.00</i>